Ergebnisliste Bodenturnier am 15.03.2015 in Visselhovede

Frauen

Minner

-80,5 kg
1. Platz
2. Platz
3. Platz
3. Platz

-59,6 kg
1. Platz
2. Platz
2. Platz
-65 kg

1. Platz
2. Platz
2. Platz
-70.4 kg
1. Platz
2. Platz
2. Platz
-72,4 kg
1. Platz
2. Platz
3. Platz
3. Platz
-79,6 kg
1. Platz
2. Platz
3. Platz
3. Platz
-89,1 kg
1. Platz
2. Platz
3. Platz
3. Platz
-109 kg
1. Platz
2. Platz
3. Platz

4 Teilnehmer
Stephanie Hoops

Nina Timm

Anna-Lena Hoops

Corinna Riede

3 Teilnehmer

Lukas Allmendinger

Jan-Erik Katzan
Marcell Dirbach
3 Teilnehmer
Florian Koch

Lucas Hauptmeier

Hans-Adrian Rodewald

3 Teilnehmer
Matthias Dirbach
Florian Bolling
Sebastian Wilken
4 Teilnehmer
Christoph Reese
Robin Schmidt
Christian Konig
Joshua Kriiger

4 Teilnehmer
Danny Karolek
Renzo Rohr
Stefan Pufahl
Sascha Hoffmann
4 Teilnehmer
Carsten Timm
Jens Wendtland
Benedikt Koch
Michael Berger
3 Teilnehmer
Leif Altmann
Frank Rempel
Fabian Liihr

1972
1977
1989
1981

1995

1991

1998

1998
1997

1997
1996
1995

1983

1973

1964
1973
1962
1971

1996
1985
1992

VAL Visselhovede
VAL Visselhovede
VAL Visselhovede
TSV Wietzendorf

MTV Langwedel
TSV Wietzendorf
KS Liineburg

TSV Wietzendorf
TSV Wietzendorf
VA{L Visselhovede

KS Liineburg
V1L Visselhovede
V1L Visselhovede

KS Liineburg
TSV Blender
VAL Visselhovede
MTV Langwedel

VL Wolfsburg
KS Liineburg

KS Liineburg
VAL Visselhovede

V1L Visselhovede

TuS Hermannsburg

TSV Wietzendorf
TSV Blender

TSV Wietzendorf
V1L Visselhovede
TSV Wietzendorf

Fiir das Referententeam Thomas Hilmer

LG
LG
LG
LG

LG
LG
LG

LG
LG
LG

LG
LG
LG

LG
LG
LG
LG

BS
LG
LG
LG

LG
LG
LG
LG

LG
LG
LG
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